
Pleasant Plains CUSD #8 School Board Members

First Name Last Name

Cong. 

Twnshp Address City Zip Code Phone Email

Term 

Begins

Term 

Ends

Appointed/Vacant Notes-Post 

4/23 Election

Keith Donovan T16N, R6W 371 Abigail Dr. Springfield 62711 (217) 899-5234 kdonovan@ppcusd8.org 2023 2027

Scott Flanigan T17N, R7W 131 Willow Ln. Pleasant Plains 62677 (217) 415-5355 sflanigan@ppcusd8.org 2021 2025

Anna Hickey T16N, R7W 9465 Prairie Creek Rd. New Berlin 62670 (217) 414-4703 ahickey@ppcusd8.org 2023 2027

Gregg Humphrey T16N, R6W 6291 Windhill Dr. Springfield 62711 (217) 280-0599 ghumphrey@ppcusd8.org 2021* 2025 Elected 2023 to 2yr Term

Cayla Keyes T16N, R6W 4540 Longfellow Dr. Springfield 62711 (217) 414-5646 ckeyes@ppcusd8.org 2021 2025

Jenny Metzroth T17N, R6W 6861 Salisbury Cemetery Rd. Pleasant Plains 62677 (217) 899-6500 jmetzroth@ppcusd8.org 2023 2027

Kyle Nestler T17N, R7W 121 Sycamore Ln. Pleasant Plains 62677 (217) 638-3177 knestler@ppcusd8.org 2023 2027
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